2025-2026

Temple David Weiger Religious School Calendar

7/23/2025

SUNDAY NOTES WEDNESDAY NOTES
3-Sep

7-Sep First Day of School 10-Sep

14-Sep 17-Sep

21-Sep High Holy Day Program 24-Sep Rosh Hashanah 9/22-24 - NO SCHOOL
28-Sep 1-Oct Yom Kippur 10/1-2 - NO SCHOOL
5-Oct Sukkot 10/6 8-Oct

12-Oct Sukkot Program 15-Oct Simchat Torah 10/13-14
19-Oct 22-Oct Shinshin visit

26-Oct 29-Oct

2-Nov 5-Nov

9-Nov Yom Limud - NO SCHOOL 12-Nov Shinshin visit

16-Nov 19-Nov
23-Nov 26-Nov Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL
30-Nov Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL 3-Dec

7-Dec 10-Dec

14-Dec Chanukah 12/14-22 Shinishin visit 17-Dec

21-Dec Chanukah Party 24-Dec - NO SCHOOL
28-Dec - NO SCHOOL 31-Dec - NO SCHOOL
4-Jan -NO SCHOOL 7-Jan

11-Jan Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences 14-Jan Shinshin visit

18-Jan Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL 21-Jan

25-Jan 28-Jan

1-Feb Tu BiShvat program 4-Feb

8-Feb Shinshin visit 11-Feb

15-Feb President's Day - NO SCHOOL 18-Feb

22-Feb 25-Feb

1-Mar Purim Program 4-Mar Purim 3/2-3

8-Mar 11-Mar

15-Mar Shinshin visit 18-Mar
22-Mar 25-Mar
29-Mar Passover Program 1-Apr Passover 4/1-9 - NO SCHOOL
5-Apr Spring Break - NO SCHOOL 8-Apr Passover - NO SCHOOL
12-Apr 15-Apr

19-Apr 22-Apr

26-Apr 29-Apr

3-May Last Day of School

28 Sundays 27 Wednesdays




2025-2026

Temple David Weiger Religious School Calendar

7/23/2025

FOJ EXAM TBD Class Services - Saturdays at 10:00 AM
Grades 5 & 6 Saturday, February 7, 2026
Grades 3 & 4 Saturday, March 14, 2026
PreK-2 Saturday, April 18, 2026

Confirmation

Thursday, May 21, 2026

Faculty Meetings

TBD

Friday, October 24, 2025

Friday, November 21, 2025

Friday, January 23, 2026

Friday, April 24, 2026

More Important Dates to Remember

Teacher/Parent/Student Conferences

Consecration

Monday, October 13, 2025, 7:00 PM

Sunday, January 11, 2026

Confirmation

Thursday, May 21, 2026 - 7:00 PM




